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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ALEX MOORE Groveport, OH M25-29 00:41:02.84 06:37 345

2 CIMMERON O’CONNOR Athens, OH F25-29 00:41:21.68 06:40 382

3 ROB RAZZANTE Athens, OH M20-24 00:41:21.76 06:40 423

4 VALERIE EICHLER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:42:02.30 06:46 115

5 RYAN KAYA Athens, OH M25-29 00:42:57.47 06:55 237

6 AJ GRAYSON Cortland, OH M20-24 00:44:29.94 07:10 157

7 AARON WILLIAMS Columbus, OH M30-34 00:44:47.03 07:13 549

8 ANDREW LIOI Athens, OH M20-24 00:45:35.63 07:21 293

9 BRETT HAASER Westerville, OH M30-34 00:48:39.37 07:50 171

10 BRIAN KURIC Columbus, OH M25-29 00:50:04.92 08:04 270

11 JOHN CONTE Columbus, OH M55-59 00:51:29.34 08:18 74

12 LAURA GRAYSON Cortland, OH F50-54 00:51:53.08 08:22 158

13 DENNIS STEED Waldo, OH M60-64 00:52:07.89 08:24 485

14 JIMMY DUNBAR Blacklick, OH M40-44 00:52:19.89 08:26 109

15 JASON HATCHARD -, US M20-24 00:52:45.43 08:30 696

16 BRANDON LEITNAKER Rushville, OH M30-34 00:52:52.09 08:31 282

17 MERRY MCCOUL Denison, TX F45-49 00:53:03.02 08:33 320
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18 DYLAN MENGES Columbus, OH M45-49 00:53:21.42 08:36 331

19 PETE SHAFER Dayton, OH M55-59 00:53:24.22 08:36 463

20 JOHN STANLEY Athens, OH M25-29 00:53:26.81 08:37 483

21 JASON LEYLAND -, US M35-39 00:54:09.89 08:44 702

22 TODD RICHARDS Glouster, OH M50-54 00:55:31.26 08:57 435

23 THOM HORVATH Grove City, OH M35-39 00:55:36.50 08:57 208

24 MEGAN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH F30-34 00:55:36.89 08:58 292

25 SYLVESTER BRES Perrysburg, OH M35-39 00:55:42.98 08:59 35

26 JACKI CARRON Columbus, OH F45-49 00:56:22.05 09:05 52

27 ERIC WALLI -, US M45-49 00:56:28.06 09:06 672

28 CHRISTOPHER HESS Columbus, OH M45-49 00:56:30.18 09:06 193

29 ANDREI PROCA Columbus, OH M3-14 00:56:54.59 09:10 412

30 NOAH SCHNEIDER -, US M15-19 00:56:57.68 09:11 697

31 CHARLES YOUNG Cincinnati, OH M45-49 00:57:11.19 09:13 561

32 CLETE WEIGEL Kent, OH M65-99 00:57:17.28 09:14 539

33 ALLAN SOMMER -, US M35-39 00:57:18.12 09:14 607

34 EMILY COLE -, US F30-34 00:57:47.64 09:19 695

35 ROBERT MILLER -, US M40-44 00:58:03.02 09:21 691

36 JENNIFER CLARK New Albany, OH F40-44 00:59:07.75 09:31 56

37 CARRIE KEMPISTY Dayton, OH F35-39 00:59:39.88 09:37 242

38 TAYLOR DAVIS Athens, OH F20-24 00:59:41.46 09:37 82

39 JOHN DONAHIE Columbus, OH M45-49 00:59:42.75 09:37 102

40 LAURA KENDRICK -, US F30-34 00:59:45.49 09:38 617

41 FRED GEIB Big Prairie, OH M45-49 00:59:53.58 09:39 144

42 KRISTIN MUTCHLER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:00:23.45 09:44 354

43 JANE WENTZEL Lancaster, OH F50-54 01:00:23.65 09:44 541
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44 TERRIE SIGLER Logan, OH F45-49 01:00:27.23 09:44 470

45 JACQUELINE GUBSER Westerville, OH F40-44 01:00:29.66 09:45 167

46 BOB RAHTZ -, US M60-64 01:00:33.78 09:45 649

47 LISA JOLLEY-BATES -, US F45-49 01:01:12.64 09:52 670

48 CHRIS HALL Logan, OH M35-39 01:01:17.06 09:52 176

49 JODY HALL Logan, OH F35-39 01:01:17.20 09:52 177

50 JAYNA SCHNEIDER -, US F45-49 01:01:18.97 09:53 698

51 CHRIS MOYER -, US M65-99 01:01:43.16 09:56 588

52 ERIN SOMMER -, US F30-34 01:01:49.86 09:58 608

53 PAMELA MILLER -, US F50-54 01:02:13.77 10:01 692

54 RYAN MCCLARNON Brunswick, OH M35-39 01:02:32.90 10:04 317

55 CALEBB PROEHL Grove City, OH M25-29 01:02:33.03 10:04 418

56 CATHY MEIER -, US F40-44 01:02:34.51 10:05 656

57 TOM SCHMITTHENUER -, US M55-59 01:02:39.71 10:06 629

58 DAVID MEIER -, US M40-44 01:03:13.77 10:11 655

59 DANIELLE TSEVAT -, US F20-24 01:03:16.57 10:11 640

60 FRANCOISE RIECKER Flat Rock, NC F65-99 01:03:47.05 10:16 436

61 LIZAIHA RENFRO Fairborn, OH F25-29 01:03:53.28 10:17 431

62 REBECCA GANZON Columbus, OH F25-29 01:04:06.22 10:19 138

63 ROBERT FISHER Beaver, PA M65-99 01:04:20.61 10:22 125

64 TONY WEIGEL Hiram, OH M55-59 01:04:36.62 10:24 538

65 SHAUN MCCLARNON Cuyahoga Falls, OH M30-34 01:04:54.05 10:27 318

66 ELLEN GERL Athens, OH F60-64 01:05:21.77 10:32 146

67 SHAYNE DICKEN Logan, OH M45-49 01:05:35.81 10:34 95

68 CINDY BATTA Harrison, OH F45-49 01:05:37.77 10:34 12

69 ANDREW SPENCER Shreve, OH M50-54 01:05:52.10 10:37 480
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70 LINDSEY SOLDEN Columbus, OH F20-24 01:05:59.05 10:38 478

71 KATIE MCKINNEY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:06:02.92 10:38 330

72 JENNIFER WAJDA Cortland, OH F25-29 01:06:18.11 10:41 528

73 DOUG WAJDA Cortland, OH M25-29 01:06:18.51 10:41 527

74 GRETCHEN MCCARTHY Minneapolis, MN F35-39 01:06:22.56 10:41 316

75 TARA POORMAN Zanesville, OH F50-54 01:06:32.79 10:43 405

76 HEIDI ROUSH Bellville, OH F30-34 01:06:35.51 10:44 446

77 SCOTT BURKEY -, US M50-54 01:06:37.58 10:44 636

78 LAWRENCE KIBLER Lecanto, FL M50-54 01:06:43.08 10:45 249

79 TOM POORMAN Zanesville, OH M50-54 01:07:05.09 10:48 404

80 CHIVAS HINDERLONG Galena, OH M3-14 01:07:07.92 10:49 202

81 OWEN BILLMAND -, US M15-19 01:07:08.00 10:49 668

82 TIFFANY INBODEN Logan, OH F30-34 01:07:28.31 10:52 217

83 MOLLY STRADER Perrysburg, OH F35-39 01:08:21.24 11:01 492

84 MIKE MARION Ashland, KY M55-59 01:08:36.48 11:03 305

85 LAUREN POSTA Cincinnati, OH F40-44 01:08:50.64 11:05 410

86 CHRISTY HENDRICKSON -, US F40-44 01:08:51.26 11:05 630

87 MELISSA REEVES Logan, OH F30-34 01:09:08.26 11:08 427

88 EMILY VAAS Westerville, OH F30-34 01:09:36.67 11:13 514

89 RACHEL FETROW Westerville, OH F30-34 01:09:37.43 11:13 123

90 ERIC VAAS Westerville, OH M60-64 01:09:37.62 11:13 516

91 COSMIN ZAHARIA -, US M35-39 01:09:38.22 11:13 699

92 MICHAEL PETTICREW Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:09:59.11 11:16 395

93 KEITH KEISER Morenci, MI M40-44 01:10:49.05 11:24 241

94 BRANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:11:08.83 11:28 307

95 T ANDREW MARSHALL Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:11:09.42 11:28 306
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96 DEBORAH NYE -, US F50-54 01:11:19.67 11:29 606

97 JIM COTTRELL -, US M55-59 01:11:28.28 11:31 665

98 COLIN WIRRIG -, US M20-24 01:11:44.47 11:33 701

99 ROGER REED Novelty, OH M40-44 01:11:48.29 11:34 424

100 MACKENZIE WHITE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:11:53.02 11:35 543

101 VANESSA HILL Columbus, OH F35-39 01:12:30.16 11:41 197

102 KATHRYN MIRACLE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:12:30.63 11:41 343

103 AARON HILL Columbus, OH M35-39 01:12:31.73 11:41 198

104 GLEN RAHTZ -, US M65-99 01:12:47.75 11:43 591

105 JORDAN PAYNE Lakeville, OH F20-24 01:12:52.44 11:44 390

106 JHONNALYN HINDERLONG Galena, OH F3-14 01:12:52.68 11:44 201

107 JENNIFER KUNKLE -, US F45-49 01:12:58.35 11:45 627

108 ROBERT WEIGEL Youngstown, OH M65-99 01:13:33.66 11:51 537

109 KARA CONLEY Circleville, OH F40-44 01:13:57.27 11:55 73

110 JEREMY MCKINNEY Columbus, OH M35-39 01:14:25.95 11:59 329

111 ANGELA WADDLE -, US F50-54 01:14:46.80 12:03 689

112 SARAH MILLIGAN Nelsonville, OH F35-39 01:15:20.65 12:08 341

113 ERIC MOORE -, US M40-44 01:16:04.36 12:15 632

114 STEVIE MYERS Troy, OH F25-29 01:16:40.88 12:21 359

115 SHERRY FINEFROZK -, US F40-44 01:16:54.50 12:23 599

116 RENEE SPENCER Shreve, OH F50-54 01:17:33.25 12:29 479

117 BILL BOYD Columbus, OH M50-54 01:17:38.36 12:30 32

118 KERRY STEWART -, US M65-99 01:17:59.33 12:34 683

119 AMANDA MARUTZ Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:18:50.06 12:42 310

120 CHRIS BENNETT Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:19:00.04 12:43 21

121 HOLLY BENNETT Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:19:00.48 12:43 20
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122 HANNAH DENGLER Cleveland, OH F30-34 01:19:11.94 12:45 90

123 DEBBIE LAFOND Eastlake, OH F55-59 01:19:17.78 12:46 272

124 DONNA MENIGAT Lancaster, OH F65-99 01:19:19.05 12:46 332

125 DESTENY ALLEN Chillicothe, OH F30-34 01:19:20.36 12:47 2

126 ANGIE HOMAN Dublin, OH F30-34 01:19:25.84 12:47 207

127 ANDREA SMITH Dublin, OH F35-39 01:19:26.24 12:48 475

128 ANGELA BOELK Logan, OH F45-49 01:20:09.13 12:54 29

129 SUE LOWERY -, US F60-64 01:20:44.64 13:00 637

130 GAYLE MCCREERY Baltimore, OH F65-99 01:20:50.77 13:01 323

131 SHAWN PADRO Dublin, OH M30-34 01:20:56.85 13:02 385

132 ROBIN WEBB -, US F30-34 01:20:57.02 13:02 610

133 LEAH WALTER Columbus, OH F35-39 01:20:57.35 13:02 529

134 SARAH WEBB Athens, OH F35-39 01:20:57.48 13:02 534

135 VERENEA SERRANO Dublin, OH F25-29 01:21:19.10 13:06 462

136 PAUL HICKS Logan, OH M60-64 01:21:59.00 13:12 195

137 ANDREW ACKERMAN Alexandria, OH M40-44 01:22:21.02 13:16 1

138 MICHAEL WILMOT Chesterland, OH M35-39 01:22:41.86 13:19 552

139 JACQUELINE FOWLER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:23:08.26 13:23 128

140 DAVID HANSEL Hilliard, OH M60-64 01:23:16.87 13:25 182

141 ANDREA REED Novelty, OH F35-39 01:23:17.11 13:25 425

142 TODD RUSSELL Cape Coral, FL M65-99 01:23:45.79 13:29 450

143 RON O’BRIEN -, US M65-99 01:24:28.81 13:36 622

144 MELISSA FEINBERG Delaware, OH F55-59 01:24:41.23 13:38 119

145 SHANDA KEISER Morenci, MI F40-44 01:24:56.79 13:41 240

146 DANIEL PEREZ Alexandria, OH M45-49 01:25:05.53 13:42 392

147 HOLLY KOLOPAJLO Marysville, OH F40-44 01:25:19.91 13:44 260

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 10:42:13am EDT 6



10K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

148 TAMMY GREGG Lakewood, OH F35-39 01:25:21.47 13:45 161

149 KATHY SHAFER Dayton, OH F55-59 01:26:03.49 13:51 464

150 ANNE DENNIS Chillicothe, OH F50-54 01:26:50.54 13:59 91

151 TIM COFFMON Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 01:26:51.29 13:59 66

152 SARAH COFFMON Reynoldsburg, OH F30-34 01:26:51.37 13:59 67

153 GEORGE SPARKS -, US M45-49 01:26:54.30 14:00 621

154 GARRY PROEHL Wheelersburg, OH M55-59 01:28:13.38 14:12 417

155 JADE ANDRAKO Rocky River, OH F35-39 01:29:08.11 14:21 5

156 ANDREW ANDRAKO Rocky River, OH M35-39 01:29:15.48 14:22 4

157 JESSICA WILMOT Chesterland, OH F35-39 01:29:52.36 14:28 553

158 JEREMY WATKINS Zanesfield, OH M40-44 01:30:15.05 14:32 531

159 SHARI WATKINS Zanesfield, OH F35-39 01:30:15.18 14:32 532

160 MATTHEW KUNSMAN Newark, OH M40-44 01:30:33.29 14:35 269

161 CAROLYN CARNES Glenford, OH F40-44 01:30:33.39 14:35 50

162 DAVE BELL Brockville, Canada M60-64 01:31:33.42 14:45 14

163 KIMBERLY ROACH Lakewood, OH F45-49 01:31:55.31 14:48 438

164 REBECCA VAAS Westerville, OH F60-64 01:32:23.18 14:53 515

165 ANGELA NEDEFF Dayton, OH F50-54 01:33:32.50 15:04 371

166 SHAD ROBESON Van Wert, OH M35-39 01:34:15.71 15:11 440

167 SARAH ROBESON Van Wert, OH F25-29 01:34:17.52 15:11 441

168 DON MILLER Columbus, OH M55-59 01:34:22.61 15:12 335

169 LYNN DICKERSON Kenton, OH M55-59 01:34:22.66 15:12 97

170 KRISTEN DICKERSON Columbus, OH F30-34 01:34:27.61 15:13 96

171 HEATHER BUCHANAN New Albany, OH F40-44 01:34:29.16 15:13 44

172 KATHLEEN MEYER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:34:29.26 15:13 333

173 JACKIE LOVERSIDGE Columbus, OH F60-64 01:35:15.04 15:20 295
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174 RACHEL FUCHS Wadsworth, OH F35-39 01:36:17.58 15:30 134

175 PRISCILLA TURPIN -, US F3-14 01:36:45.70 15:35 676

176 TONI MASSA Tipp City, OH F50-54 01:37:58.82 15:47 311

177 MICHELLE TURPIN -, US F45-49 01:45:49.50 17:02 677

178 LINDA SARGENT Dayton, OH F60-64 01:46:42.15 17:11 454

179 VIRGINIA GREEN Circleville, OH F30-34 01:49:51.48 17:41 159

180 PETER SAMPOGNA -, US M60-64 01:50:09.97 17:44 598

181 TERRY MURRAY Miamisburg, OH M60-64 01:50:10.17 17:44 353

182 JEFF MYERS -, US M55-59 01:50:43.64 17:50 669

183 JIM KNIESLY Dayton, OH M65-99 01:54:35.46 18:27 257

184 KATHLEEN MURRAY Westerville, OH F65-99 01:54:37.41 18:27 352

185 ERICA ZAHARIA -, US F35-39 02:04:58.68 20:07 700

186 CHRISTY GOTFRIED Laurelville, OH F40-44 02:09:02.97 20:47 153

187 SUSAN BIRDWELL -, US F40-44 02:09:03.67 20:47 703

188 ERIKA GODENSCHWAGER -, US F35-39 02:09:05.66 20:47 704

189 GLEN TOOMAN -, US M45-49 02:12:21.39 21:19 650

190 DAWNA DIXON -, US F55-59 02:43:46.22 26:22 654

191 COLLEEN GREGG -, US F50-54 02:43:46.59 26:22 652

192 LISA DILTS -, US F50-54 02:43:46.94 26:22 651

193 CATHY KEMPTON Fredericktown, OH F60-64 02:43:47.14 26:22 244

194 CAROL IMBODEN -, US F55-59 02:43:47.34 26:22 653

195 JOEL WALTE -, US Male 02:46:40.96 26:50 673

196 JUSTIN GARCIA Shiloh, OH M25-29 02:56:33.96 28:25 139

197 AMANDA COPLEY Shiloh, OH F25-29 02:56:35.05 28:26 79

198 JOE BRIDENBAUGH New Haven, OH M45-49 04:19:42.15 41:48 37
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Female

1 CIMMERON O’CONNOR Athens, OH F25-29 00:41:21.68 06:40 382

2 VALERIE EICHLER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:42:02.30 06:46 115

3 LAURA GRAYSON Cortland, OH F50-54 00:51:53.08 08:22 158

4 MERRY MCCOUL Denison, TX F45-49 00:53:03.02 08:33 320

5 MEGAN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH F30-34 00:55:36.89 08:58 292

6 JACKI CARRON Columbus, OH F45-49 00:56:22.05 09:05 52

7 EMILY COLE -, US F30-34 00:57:47.64 09:19 695

8 JENNIFER CLARK New Albany, OH F40-44 00:59:07.75 09:31 56

9 CARRIE KEMPISTY Dayton, OH F35-39 00:59:39.88 09:37 242

10 TAYLOR DAVIS Athens, OH F20-24 00:59:41.46 09:37 82

11 LAURA KENDRICK -, US F30-34 00:59:45.49 09:38 617

12 KRISTIN MUTCHLER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:00:23.45 09:44 354

13 JANE WENTZEL Lancaster, OH F50-54 01:00:23.65 09:44 541

14 TERRIE SIGLER Logan, OH F45-49 01:00:27.23 09:44 470

15 JACQUELINE GUBSER Westerville, OH F40-44 01:00:29.66 09:45 167

16 LISA JOLLEY-BATES -, US F45-49 01:01:12.64 09:52 670

17 JODY HALL Logan, OH F35-39 01:01:17.20 09:52 177

18 JAYNA SCHNEIDER -, US F45-49 01:01:18.97 09:53 698

19 ERIN SOMMER -, US F30-34 01:01:49.86 09:58 608

20 PAMELA MILLER -, US F50-54 01:02:13.77 10:01 692

21 CATHY MEIER -, US F40-44 01:02:34.51 10:05 656

22 DANIELLE TSEVAT -, US F20-24 01:03:16.57 10:11 640

23 FRANCOISE RIECKER Flat Rock, NC F65-99 01:03:47.05 10:16 436

24 LIZAIHA RENFRO Fairborn, OH F25-29 01:03:53.28 10:17 431

25 REBECCA GANZON Columbus, OH F25-29 01:04:06.22 10:19 138
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26 ELLEN GERL Athens, OH F60-64 01:05:21.77 10:32 146

27 CINDY BATTA Harrison, OH F45-49 01:05:37.77 10:34 12

28 LINDSEY SOLDEN Columbus, OH F20-24 01:05:59.05 10:38 478

29 KATIE MCKINNEY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:06:02.92 10:38 330

30 JENNIFER WAJDA Cortland, OH F25-29 01:06:18.11 10:41 528

31 GRETCHEN MCCARTHY Minneapolis, MN F35-39 01:06:22.56 10:41 316

32 TARA POORMAN Zanesville, OH F50-54 01:06:32.79 10:43 405

33 HEIDI ROUSH Bellville, OH F30-34 01:06:35.51 10:44 446

34 TIFFANY INBODEN Logan, OH F30-34 01:07:28.31 10:52 217

35 MOLLY STRADER Perrysburg, OH F35-39 01:08:21.24 11:01 492

36 LAUREN POSTA Cincinnati, OH F40-44 01:08:50.64 11:05 410

37 CHRISTY HENDRICKSON -, US F40-44 01:08:51.26 11:05 630

38 MELISSA REEVES Logan, OH F30-34 01:09:08.26 11:08 427

39 EMILY VAAS Westerville, OH F30-34 01:09:36.67 11:13 514

40 RACHEL FETROW Westerville, OH F30-34 01:09:37.43 11:13 123

41 BRANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:11:08.83 11:28 307

42 DEBORAH NYE -, US F50-54 01:11:19.67 11:29 606

43 MACKENZIE WHITE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:11:53.02 11:35 543

44 VANESSA HILL Columbus, OH F35-39 01:12:30.16 11:41 197

45 KATHRYN MIRACLE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:12:30.63 11:41 343

46 JORDAN PAYNE Lakeville, OH F20-24 01:12:52.44 11:44 390

47 JHONNALYN HINDERLONG Galena, OH F3-14 01:12:52.68 11:44 201

48 JENNIFER KUNKLE -, US F45-49 01:12:58.35 11:45 627

49 KARA CONLEY Circleville, OH F40-44 01:13:57.27 11:55 73

50 ANGELA WADDLE -, US F50-54 01:14:46.80 12:03 689

51 SARAH MILLIGAN Nelsonville, OH F35-39 01:15:20.65 12:08 341
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52 STEVIE MYERS Troy, OH F25-29 01:16:40.88 12:21 359

53 SHERRY FINEFROZK -, US F40-44 01:16:54.50 12:23 599

54 RENEE SPENCER Shreve, OH F50-54 01:17:33.25 12:29 479

55 AMANDA MARUTZ Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:18:50.06 12:42 310

56 HOLLY BENNETT Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:19:00.48 12:43 20

57 HANNAH DENGLER Cleveland, OH F30-34 01:19:11.94 12:45 90

58 DEBBIE LAFOND Eastlake, OH F55-59 01:19:17.78 12:46 272

59 DONNA MENIGAT Lancaster, OH F65-99 01:19:19.05 12:46 332

60 DESTENY ALLEN Chillicothe, OH F30-34 01:19:20.36 12:47 2

61 ANGIE HOMAN Dublin, OH F30-34 01:19:25.84 12:47 207

62 ANDREA SMITH Dublin, OH F35-39 01:19:26.24 12:48 475

63 ANGELA BOELK Logan, OH F45-49 01:20:09.13 12:54 29

64 SUE LOWERY -, US F60-64 01:20:44.64 13:00 637

65 GAYLE MCCREERY Baltimore, OH F65-99 01:20:50.77 13:01 323

66 ROBIN WEBB -, US F30-34 01:20:57.02 13:02 610

67 LEAH WALTER Columbus, OH F35-39 01:20:57.35 13:02 529

68 SARAH WEBB Athens, OH F35-39 01:20:57.48 13:02 534

69 VERENEA SERRANO Dublin, OH F25-29 01:21:19.10 13:06 462

70 JACQUELINE FOWLER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:23:08.26 13:23 128

71 ANDREA REED Novelty, OH F35-39 01:23:17.11 13:25 425

72 MELISSA FEINBERG Delaware, OH F55-59 01:24:41.23 13:38 119

73 SHANDA KEISER Morenci, MI F40-44 01:24:56.79 13:41 240

74 HOLLY KOLOPAJLO Marysville, OH F40-44 01:25:19.91 13:44 260

75 TAMMY GREGG Lakewood, OH F35-39 01:25:21.47 13:45 161

76 KATHY SHAFER Dayton, OH F55-59 01:26:03.49 13:51 464

77 ANNE DENNIS Chillicothe, OH F50-54 01:26:50.54 13:59 91

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 10:42:13am EDT 11



10K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

78 SARAH COFFMON Reynoldsburg, OH F30-34 01:26:51.37 13:59 67

79 JADE ANDRAKO Rocky River, OH F35-39 01:29:08.11 14:21 5

80 JESSICA WILMOT Chesterland, OH F35-39 01:29:52.36 14:28 553

81 SHARI WATKINS Zanesfield, OH F35-39 01:30:15.18 14:32 532

82 CAROLYN CARNES Glenford, OH F40-44 01:30:33.39 14:35 50

83 KIMBERLY ROACH Lakewood, OH F45-49 01:31:55.31 14:48 438

84 REBECCA VAAS Westerville, OH F60-64 01:32:23.18 14:53 515

85 ANGELA NEDEFF Dayton, OH F50-54 01:33:32.50 15:04 371

86 SARAH ROBESON Van Wert, OH F25-29 01:34:17.52 15:11 441

87 KRISTEN DICKERSON Columbus, OH F30-34 01:34:27.61 15:13 96

88 HEATHER BUCHANAN New Albany, OH F40-44 01:34:29.16 15:13 44

89 KATHLEEN MEYER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:34:29.26 15:13 333

90 JACKIE LOVERSIDGE Columbus, OH F60-64 01:35:15.04 15:20 295

91 RACHEL FUCHS Wadsworth, OH F35-39 01:36:17.58 15:30 134

92 PRISCILLA TURPIN -, US F3-14 01:36:45.70 15:35 676

93 TONI MASSA Tipp City, OH F50-54 01:37:58.82 15:47 311

94 MICHELLE TURPIN -, US F45-49 01:45:49.50 17:02 677

95 LINDA SARGENT Dayton, OH F60-64 01:46:42.15 17:11 454

96 VIRGINIA GREEN Circleville, OH F30-34 01:49:51.48 17:41 159

97 KATHLEEN MURRAY Westerville, OH F65-99 01:54:37.41 18:27 352

98 ERICA ZAHARIA -, US F35-39 02:04:58.68 20:07 700

99 CHRISTY GOTFRIED Laurelville, OH F40-44 02:09:02.97 20:47 153

100 SUSAN BIRDWELL -, US F40-44 02:09:03.67 20:47 703

101 ERIKA GODENSCHWAGER -, US F35-39 02:09:05.66 20:47 704

102 DAWNA DIXON -, US F55-59 02:43:46.22 26:22 654

103 COLLEEN GREGG -, US F50-54 02:43:46.59 26:22 652
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104 LISA DILTS -, US F50-54 02:43:46.94 26:22 651

105 CATHY KEMPTON Fredericktown, OH F60-64 02:43:47.14 26:22 244

106 CAROL IMBODEN -, US F55-59 02:43:47.34 26:22 653

107 AMANDA COPLEY Shiloh, OH F25-29 02:56:35.05 28:26 79

F3-14

1 JHONNALYN HINDERLONG Galena, OH F3-14 01:12:52.68 11:44 201

2 PRISCILLA TURPIN -, US F3-14 01:36:45.70 15:35 676

F20-24

1 TAYLOR DAVIS Athens, OH F20-24 00:59:41.46 09:37 82

2 DANIELLE TSEVAT -, US F20-24 01:03:16.57 10:11 640

3 LINDSEY SOLDEN Columbus, OH F20-24 01:05:59.05 10:38 478

4 JORDAN PAYNE Lakeville, OH F20-24 01:12:52.44 11:44 390

F25-29

1 CIMMERON O’CONNOR Athens, OH F25-29 00:41:21.68 06:40 382

2 VALERIE EICHLER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:42:02.30 06:46 115

3 LIZAIHA RENFRO Fairborn, OH F25-29 01:03:53.28 10:17 431

4 REBECCA GANZON Columbus, OH F25-29 01:04:06.22 10:19 138

5 JENNIFER WAJDA Cortland, OH F25-29 01:06:18.11 10:41 528

6 STEVIE MYERS Troy, OH F25-29 01:16:40.88 12:21 359

7 HOLLY BENNETT Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:19:00.48 12:43 20

8 VERENEA SERRANO Dublin, OH F25-29 01:21:19.10 13:06 462

9 SARAH ROBESON Van Wert, OH F25-29 01:34:17.52 15:11 441

10 AMANDA COPLEY Shiloh, OH F25-29 02:56:35.05 28:26 79
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F30-34

1 MEGAN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH F30-34 00:55:36.89 08:58 292

2 EMILY COLE -, US F30-34 00:57:47.64 09:19 695

3 LAURA KENDRICK -, US F30-34 00:59:45.49 09:38 617

4 ERIN SOMMER -, US F30-34 01:01:49.86 09:58 608

5 KATIE MCKINNEY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:06:02.92 10:38 330

6 HEIDI ROUSH Bellville, OH F30-34 01:06:35.51 10:44 446

7 TIFFANY INBODEN Logan, OH F30-34 01:07:28.31 10:52 217

8 MELISSA REEVES Logan, OH F30-34 01:09:08.26 11:08 427

9 EMILY VAAS Westerville, OH F30-34 01:09:36.67 11:13 514

10 RACHEL FETROW Westerville, OH F30-34 01:09:37.43 11:13 123

11 HANNAH DENGLER Cleveland, OH F30-34 01:19:11.94 12:45 90

12 DESTENY ALLEN Chillicothe, OH F30-34 01:19:20.36 12:47 2

13 ANGIE HOMAN Dublin, OH F30-34 01:19:25.84 12:47 207

14 ROBIN WEBB -, US F30-34 01:20:57.02 13:02 610

15 SARAH COFFMON Reynoldsburg, OH F30-34 01:26:51.37 13:59 67

16 KRISTEN DICKERSON Columbus, OH F30-34 01:34:27.61 15:13 96

17 VIRGINIA GREEN Circleville, OH F30-34 01:49:51.48 17:41 159

F35-39

1 CARRIE KEMPISTY Dayton, OH F35-39 00:59:39.88 09:37 242

2 JODY HALL Logan, OH F35-39 01:01:17.20 09:52 177

3 GRETCHEN MCCARTHY Minneapolis, MN F35-39 01:06:22.56 10:41 316

4 MOLLY STRADER Perrysburg, OH F35-39 01:08:21.24 11:01 492

5 BRANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:11:08.83 11:28 307
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6 MACKENZIE WHITE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:11:53.02 11:35 543

7 VANESSA HILL Columbus, OH F35-39 01:12:30.16 11:41 197

8 KATHRYN MIRACLE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:12:30.63 11:41 343

9 SARAH MILLIGAN Nelsonville, OH F35-39 01:15:20.65 12:08 341

10 ANDREA SMITH Dublin, OH F35-39 01:19:26.24 12:48 475

11 LEAH WALTER Columbus, OH F35-39 01:20:57.35 13:02 529

12 SARAH WEBB Athens, OH F35-39 01:20:57.48 13:02 534

13 ANDREA REED Novelty, OH F35-39 01:23:17.11 13:25 425

14 TAMMY GREGG Lakewood, OH F35-39 01:25:21.47 13:45 161

15 JADE ANDRAKO Rocky River, OH F35-39 01:29:08.11 14:21 5

16 JESSICA WILMOT Chesterland, OH F35-39 01:29:52.36 14:28 553

17 SHARI WATKINS Zanesfield, OH F35-39 01:30:15.18 14:32 532

18 RACHEL FUCHS Wadsworth, OH F35-39 01:36:17.58 15:30 134

19 ERICA ZAHARIA -, US F35-39 02:04:58.68 20:07 700

20 ERIKA GODENSCHWAGER -, US F35-39 02:09:05.66 20:47 704

F40-44

1 JENNIFER CLARK New Albany, OH F40-44 00:59:07.75 09:31 56

2 KRISTIN MUTCHLER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:00:23.45 09:44 354

3 JACQUELINE GUBSER Westerville, OH F40-44 01:00:29.66 09:45 167

4 CATHY MEIER -, US F40-44 01:02:34.51 10:05 656

5 LAUREN POSTA Cincinnati, OH F40-44 01:08:50.64 11:05 410

6 CHRISTY HENDRICKSON -, US F40-44 01:08:51.26 11:05 630

7 KARA CONLEY Circleville, OH F40-44 01:13:57.27 11:55 73

8 SHERRY FINEFROZK -, US F40-44 01:16:54.50 12:23 599

9 AMANDA MARUTZ Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:18:50.06 12:42 310
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10 JACQUELINE FOWLER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:23:08.26 13:23 128

11 SHANDA KEISER Morenci, MI F40-44 01:24:56.79 13:41 240

12 HOLLY KOLOPAJLO Marysville, OH F40-44 01:25:19.91 13:44 260

13 CAROLYN CARNES Glenford, OH F40-44 01:30:33.39 14:35 50

14 HEATHER BUCHANAN New Albany, OH F40-44 01:34:29.16 15:13 44

15 KATHLEEN MEYER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:34:29.26 15:13 333

16 CHRISTY GOTFRIED Laurelville, OH F40-44 02:09:02.97 20:47 153

17 SUSAN BIRDWELL -, US F40-44 02:09:03.67 20:47 703

F45-49

1 MERRY MCCOUL Denison, TX F45-49 00:53:03.02 08:33 320

2 JACKI CARRON Columbus, OH F45-49 00:56:22.05 09:05 52

3 TERRIE SIGLER Logan, OH F45-49 01:00:27.23 09:44 470

4 LISA JOLLEY-BATES -, US F45-49 01:01:12.64 09:52 670

5 JAYNA SCHNEIDER -, US F45-49 01:01:18.97 09:53 698

6 CINDY BATTA Harrison, OH F45-49 01:05:37.77 10:34 12

7 JENNIFER KUNKLE -, US F45-49 01:12:58.35 11:45 627

8 ANGELA BOELK Logan, OH F45-49 01:20:09.13 12:54 29

9 KIMBERLY ROACH Lakewood, OH F45-49 01:31:55.31 14:48 438

10 MICHELLE TURPIN -, US F45-49 01:45:49.50 17:02 677

F50-54

1 LAURA GRAYSON Cortland, OH F50-54 00:51:53.08 08:22 158

2 JANE WENTZEL Lancaster, OH F50-54 01:00:23.65 09:44 541

3 PAMELA MILLER -, US F50-54 01:02:13.77 10:01 692

4 TARA POORMAN Zanesville, OH F50-54 01:06:32.79 10:43 405
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5 DEBORAH NYE -, US F50-54 01:11:19.67 11:29 606

6 ANGELA WADDLE -, US F50-54 01:14:46.80 12:03 689

7 RENEE SPENCER Shreve, OH F50-54 01:17:33.25 12:29 479

8 ANNE DENNIS Chillicothe, OH F50-54 01:26:50.54 13:59 91

9 ANGELA NEDEFF Dayton, OH F50-54 01:33:32.50 15:04 371

10 TONI MASSA Tipp City, OH F50-54 01:37:58.82 15:47 311

11 COLLEEN GREGG -, US F50-54 02:43:46.59 26:22 652

12 LISA DILTS -, US F50-54 02:43:46.94 26:22 651

F55-59

1 DEBBIE LAFOND Eastlake, OH F55-59 01:19:17.78 12:46 272

2 MELISSA FEINBERG Delaware, OH F55-59 01:24:41.23 13:38 119

3 KATHY SHAFER Dayton, OH F55-59 01:26:03.49 13:51 464

4 DAWNA DIXON -, US F55-59 02:43:46.22 26:22 654

5 CAROL IMBODEN -, US F55-59 02:43:47.34 26:22 653

F60-64

1 ELLEN GERL Athens, OH F60-64 01:05:21.77 10:32 146

2 SUE LOWERY -, US F60-64 01:20:44.64 13:00 637

3 REBECCA VAAS Westerville, OH F60-64 01:32:23.18 14:53 515

4 JACKIE LOVERSIDGE Columbus, OH F60-64 01:35:15.04 15:20 295

5 LINDA SARGENT Dayton, OH F60-64 01:46:42.15 17:11 454

6 CATHY KEMPTON Fredericktown, OH F60-64 02:43:47.14 26:22 244

F65-99

1 FRANCOISE RIECKER Flat Rock, NC F65-99 01:03:47.05 10:16 436
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2 DONNA MENIGAT Lancaster, OH F65-99 01:19:19.05 12:46 332

3 GAYLE MCCREERY Baltimore, OH F65-99 01:20:50.77 13:01 323

4 KATHLEEN MURRAY Westerville, OH F65-99 01:54:37.41 18:27 352

Male

1 ALEX MOORE Groveport, OH M25-29 00:41:02.84 06:37 345

2 ROB RAZZANTE Athens, OH M20-24 00:41:21.76 06:40 423

3 RYAN KAYA Athens, OH M25-29 00:42:57.47 06:55 237

4 AJ GRAYSON Cortland, OH M20-24 00:44:29.94 07:10 157

5 AARON WILLIAMS Columbus, OH M30-34 00:44:47.03 07:13 549

6 ANDREW LIOI Athens, OH M20-24 00:45:35.63 07:21 293

7 BRETT HAASER Westerville, OH M30-34 00:48:39.37 07:50 171

8 BRIAN KURIC Columbus, OH M25-29 00:50:04.92 08:04 270

9 JOHN CONTE Columbus, OH M55-59 00:51:29.34 08:18 74

10 DENNIS STEED Waldo, OH M60-64 00:52:07.89 08:24 485

11 JIMMY DUNBAR Blacklick, OH M40-44 00:52:19.89 08:26 109

12 JASON HATCHARD -, US M20-24 00:52:45.43 08:30 696

13 BRANDON LEITNAKER Rushville, OH M30-34 00:52:52.09 08:31 282

14 DYLAN MENGES Columbus, OH M45-49 00:53:21.42 08:36 331

15 PETE SHAFER Dayton, OH M55-59 00:53:24.22 08:36 463

16 JOHN STANLEY Athens, OH M25-29 00:53:26.81 08:37 483

17 JASON LEYLAND -, US M35-39 00:54:09.89 08:44 702

18 TODD RICHARDS Glouster, OH M50-54 00:55:31.26 08:57 435

19 THOM HORVATH Grove City, OH M35-39 00:55:36.50 08:57 208

20 SYLVESTER BRES Perrysburg, OH M35-39 00:55:42.98 08:59 35

21 ERIC WALLI -, US M45-49 00:56:28.06 09:06 672
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22 CHRISTOPHER HESS Columbus, OH M45-49 00:56:30.18 09:06 193

23 ANDREI PROCA Columbus, OH M3-14 00:56:54.59 09:10 412

24 NOAH SCHNEIDER -, US M15-19 00:56:57.68 09:11 697

25 CHARLES YOUNG Cincinnati, OH M45-49 00:57:11.19 09:13 561

26 CLETE WEIGEL Kent, OH M65-99 00:57:17.28 09:14 539

27 ALLAN SOMMER -, US M35-39 00:57:18.12 09:14 607

28 ROBERT MILLER -, US M40-44 00:58:03.02 09:21 691

29 JOHN DONAHIE Columbus, OH M45-49 00:59:42.75 09:37 102

30 FRED GEIB Big Prairie, OH M45-49 00:59:53.58 09:39 144

31 BOB RAHTZ -, US M60-64 01:00:33.78 09:45 649

32 CHRIS HALL Logan, OH M35-39 01:01:17.06 09:52 176

33 CHRIS MOYER -, US M65-99 01:01:43.16 09:56 588

34 RYAN MCCLARNON Brunswick, OH M35-39 01:02:32.90 10:04 317

35 CALEBB PROEHL Grove City, OH M25-29 01:02:33.03 10:04 418

36 TOM SCHMITTHENUER -, US M55-59 01:02:39.71 10:06 629

37 DAVID MEIER -, US M40-44 01:03:13.77 10:11 655

38 ROBERT FISHER Beaver, PA M65-99 01:04:20.61 10:22 125

39 TONY WEIGEL Hiram, OH M55-59 01:04:36.62 10:24 538

40 SHAUN MCCLARNON Cuyahoga Falls, OH M30-34 01:04:54.05 10:27 318

41 SHAYNE DICKEN Logan, OH M45-49 01:05:35.81 10:34 95

42 ANDREW SPENCER Shreve, OH M50-54 01:05:52.10 10:37 480

43 DOUG WAJDA Cortland, OH M25-29 01:06:18.51 10:41 527

44 SCOTT BURKEY -, US M50-54 01:06:37.58 10:44 636

45 LAWRENCE KIBLER Lecanto, FL M50-54 01:06:43.08 10:45 249

46 TOM POORMAN Zanesville, OH M50-54 01:07:05.09 10:48 404

47 CHIVAS HINDERLONG Galena, OH M3-14 01:07:07.92 10:49 202
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48 OWEN BILLMAND -, US M15-19 01:07:08.00 10:49 668

49 MIKE MARION Ashland, KY M55-59 01:08:36.48 11:03 305

50 ERIC VAAS Westerville, OH M60-64 01:09:37.62 11:13 516

51 COSMIN ZAHARIA -, US M35-39 01:09:38.22 11:13 699

52 MICHAEL PETTICREW Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:09:59.11 11:16 395

53 KEITH KEISER Morenci, MI M40-44 01:10:49.05 11:24 241

54 T ANDREW MARSHALL Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:11:09.42 11:28 306

55 JIM COTTRELL -, US M55-59 01:11:28.28 11:31 665

56 COLIN WIRRIG -, US M20-24 01:11:44.47 11:33 701

57 ROGER REED Novelty, OH M40-44 01:11:48.29 11:34 424

58 AARON HILL Columbus, OH M35-39 01:12:31.73 11:41 198

59 GLEN RAHTZ -, US M65-99 01:12:47.75 11:43 591

60 ROBERT WEIGEL Youngstown, OH M65-99 01:13:33.66 11:51 537

61 JEREMY MCKINNEY Columbus, OH M35-39 01:14:25.95 11:59 329

62 ERIC MOORE -, US M40-44 01:16:04.36 12:15 632

63 BILL BOYD Columbus, OH M50-54 01:17:38.36 12:30 32

64 KERRY STEWART -, US M65-99 01:17:59.33 12:34 683

65 CHRIS BENNETT Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:19:00.04 12:43 21

66 SHAWN PADRO Dublin, OH M30-34 01:20:56.85 13:02 385

67 PAUL HICKS Logan, OH M60-64 01:21:59.00 13:12 195

68 ANDREW ACKERMAN Alexandria, OH M40-44 01:22:21.02 13:16 1

69 MICHAEL WILMOT Chesterland, OH M35-39 01:22:41.86 13:19 552

70 DAVID HANSEL Hilliard, OH M60-64 01:23:16.87 13:25 182

71 TODD RUSSELL Cape Coral, FL M65-99 01:23:45.79 13:29 450

72 RON O’BRIEN -, US M65-99 01:24:28.81 13:36 622

73 DANIEL PEREZ Alexandria, OH M45-49 01:25:05.53 13:42 392
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74 TIM COFFMON Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 01:26:51.29 13:59 66

75 GEORGE SPARKS -, US M45-49 01:26:54.30 14:00 621

76 GARRY PROEHL Wheelersburg, OH M55-59 01:28:13.38 14:12 417

77 ANDREW ANDRAKO Rocky River, OH M35-39 01:29:15.48 14:22 4

78 JEREMY WATKINS Zanesfield, OH M40-44 01:30:15.05 14:32 531

79 MATTHEW KUNSMAN Newark, OH M40-44 01:30:33.29 14:35 269

80 DAVE BELL Brockville, Canada M60-64 01:31:33.42 14:45 14

81 SHAD ROBESON Van Wert, OH M35-39 01:34:15.71 15:11 440

82 DON MILLER Columbus, OH M55-59 01:34:22.61 15:12 335

83 LYNN DICKERSON Kenton, OH M55-59 01:34:22.66 15:12 97

84 PETER SAMPOGNA -, US M60-64 01:50:09.97 17:44 598

85 TERRY MURRAY Miamisburg, OH M60-64 01:50:10.17 17:44 353

86 JEFF MYERS -, US M55-59 01:50:43.64 17:50 669

87 JIM KNIESLY Dayton, OH M65-99 01:54:35.46 18:27 257

88 GLEN TOOMAN -, US M45-49 02:12:21.39 21:19 650

89 JOEL WALTE -, US Male 02:46:40.96 26:50 673

90 JUSTIN GARCIA Shiloh, OH M25-29 02:56:33.96 28:25 139

91 JOE BRIDENBAUGH New Haven, OH M45-49 04:19:42.15 41:48 37

M3-14

1 ANDREI PROCA Columbus, OH M3-14 00:56:54.59 09:10 412

2 CHIVAS HINDERLONG Galena, OH M3-14 01:07:07.92 10:49 202

M15-19

1 NOAH SCHNEIDER -, US M15-19 00:56:57.68 09:11 697

2 OWEN BILLMAND -, US M15-19 01:07:08.00 10:49 668
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M20-24

1 ROB RAZZANTE Athens, OH M20-24 00:41:21.76 06:40 423

2 AJ GRAYSON Cortland, OH M20-24 00:44:29.94 07:10 157

3 ANDREW LIOI Athens, OH M20-24 00:45:35.63 07:21 293

4 JASON HATCHARD -, US M20-24 00:52:45.43 08:30 696

5 COLIN WIRRIG -, US M20-24 01:11:44.47 11:33 701

M25-29

1 ALEX MOORE Groveport, OH M25-29 00:41:02.84 06:37 345

2 RYAN KAYA Athens, OH M25-29 00:42:57.47 06:55 237

3 BRIAN KURIC Columbus, OH M25-29 00:50:04.92 08:04 270

4 JOHN STANLEY Athens, OH M25-29 00:53:26.81 08:37 483

5 CALEBB PROEHL Grove City, OH M25-29 01:02:33.03 10:04 418

6 DOUG WAJDA Cortland, OH M25-29 01:06:18.51 10:41 527

7 JUSTIN GARCIA Shiloh, OH M25-29 02:56:33.96 28:25 139

M30-34

1 AARON WILLIAMS Columbus, OH M30-34 00:44:47.03 07:13 549

2 BRETT HAASER Westerville, OH M30-34 00:48:39.37 07:50 171

3 BRANDON LEITNAKER Rushville, OH M30-34 00:52:52.09 08:31 282

4 SHAUN MCCLARNON Cuyahoga Falls, OH M30-34 01:04:54.05 10:27 318

5 T ANDREW MARSHALL Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:11:09.42 11:28 306

6 CHRIS BENNETT Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:19:00.04 12:43 21

7 SHAWN PADRO Dublin, OH M30-34 01:20:56.85 13:02 385

8 TIM COFFMON Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 01:26:51.29 13:59 66
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M35-39

1 JASON LEYLAND -, US M35-39 00:54:09.89 08:44 702

2 THOM HORVATH Grove City, OH M35-39 00:55:36.50 08:57 208

3 SYLVESTER BRES Perrysburg, OH M35-39 00:55:42.98 08:59 35

4 ALLAN SOMMER -, US M35-39 00:57:18.12 09:14 607

5 CHRIS HALL Logan, OH M35-39 01:01:17.06 09:52 176

6 RYAN MCCLARNON Brunswick, OH M35-39 01:02:32.90 10:04 317

7 COSMIN ZAHARIA -, US M35-39 01:09:38.22 11:13 699

8 MICHAEL PETTICREW Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:09:59.11 11:16 395

9 AARON HILL Columbus, OH M35-39 01:12:31.73 11:41 198

10 JEREMY MCKINNEY Columbus, OH M35-39 01:14:25.95 11:59 329

11 MICHAEL WILMOT Chesterland, OH M35-39 01:22:41.86 13:19 552

12 ANDREW ANDRAKO Rocky River, OH M35-39 01:29:15.48 14:22 4

13 SHAD ROBESON Van Wert, OH M35-39 01:34:15.71 15:11 440

M40-44

1 JIMMY DUNBAR Blacklick, OH M40-44 00:52:19.89 08:26 109

2 ROBERT MILLER -, US M40-44 00:58:03.02 09:21 691

3 DAVID MEIER -, US M40-44 01:03:13.77 10:11 655

4 KEITH KEISER Morenci, MI M40-44 01:10:49.05 11:24 241

5 ROGER REED Novelty, OH M40-44 01:11:48.29 11:34 424

6 ERIC MOORE -, US M40-44 01:16:04.36 12:15 632

7 ANDREW ACKERMAN Alexandria, OH M40-44 01:22:21.02 13:16 1

8 JEREMY WATKINS Zanesfield, OH M40-44 01:30:15.05 14:32 531

9 MATTHEW KUNSMAN Newark, OH M40-44 01:30:33.29 14:35 269
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

M45-49

1 DYLAN MENGES Columbus, OH M45-49 00:53:21.42 08:36 331

2 ERIC WALLI -, US M45-49 00:56:28.06 09:06 672

3 CHRISTOPHER HESS Columbus, OH M45-49 00:56:30.18 09:06 193

4 CHARLES YOUNG Cincinnati, OH M45-49 00:57:11.19 09:13 561

5 JOHN DONAHIE Columbus, OH M45-49 00:59:42.75 09:37 102

6 FRED GEIB Big Prairie, OH M45-49 00:59:53.58 09:39 144

7 SHAYNE DICKEN Logan, OH M45-49 01:05:35.81 10:34 95

8 DANIEL PEREZ Alexandria, OH M45-49 01:25:05.53 13:42 392

9 GEORGE SPARKS -, US M45-49 01:26:54.30 14:00 621

10 GLEN TOOMAN -, US M45-49 02:12:21.39 21:19 650

11 JOE BRIDENBAUGH New Haven, OH M45-49 04:19:42.15 41:48 37

M50-54

1 TODD RICHARDS Glouster, OH M50-54 00:55:31.26 08:57 435

2 ANDREW SPENCER Shreve, OH M50-54 01:05:52.10 10:37 480

3 SCOTT BURKEY -, US M50-54 01:06:37.58 10:44 636

4 LAWRENCE KIBLER Lecanto, FL M50-54 01:06:43.08 10:45 249

5 TOM POORMAN Zanesville, OH M50-54 01:07:05.09 10:48 404

6 BILL BOYD Columbus, OH M50-54 01:17:38.36 12:30 32

M55-59

1 JOHN CONTE Columbus, OH M55-59 00:51:29.34 08:18 74

2 PETE SHAFER Dayton, OH M55-59 00:53:24.22 08:36 463

3 TOM SCHMITTHENUER -, US M55-59 01:02:39.71 10:06 629
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4 TONY WEIGEL Hiram, OH M55-59 01:04:36.62 10:24 538

5 MIKE MARION Ashland, KY M55-59 01:08:36.48 11:03 305

6 JIM COTTRELL -, US M55-59 01:11:28.28 11:31 665

7 GARRY PROEHL Wheelersburg, OH M55-59 01:28:13.38 14:12 417

8 DON MILLER Columbus, OH M55-59 01:34:22.61 15:12 335

9 LYNN DICKERSON Kenton, OH M55-59 01:34:22.66 15:12 97

10 JEFF MYERS -, US M55-59 01:50:43.64 17:50 669

M60-64

1 DENNIS STEED Waldo, OH M60-64 00:52:07.89 08:24 485

2 BOB RAHTZ -, US M60-64 01:00:33.78 09:45 649

3 ERIC VAAS Westerville, OH M60-64 01:09:37.62 11:13 516

4 PAUL HICKS Logan, OH M60-64 01:21:59.00 13:12 195

5 DAVID HANSEL Hilliard, OH M60-64 01:23:16.87 13:25 182

6 DAVE BELL Brockville, Canada M60-64 01:31:33.42 14:45 14

7 PETER SAMPOGNA -, US M60-64 01:50:09.97 17:44 598

8 TERRY MURRAY Miamisburg, OH M60-64 01:50:10.17 17:44 353

M65-99

1 CLETE WEIGEL Kent, OH M65-99 00:57:17.28 09:14 539

2 CHRIS MOYER -, US M65-99 01:01:43.16 09:56 588

3 ROBERT FISHER Beaver, PA M65-99 01:04:20.61 10:22 125

4 GLEN RAHTZ -, US M65-99 01:12:47.75 11:43 591

5 ROBERT WEIGEL Youngstown, OH M65-99 01:13:33.66 11:51 537

6 KERRY STEWART -, US M65-99 01:17:59.33 12:34 683

7 TODD RUSSELL Cape Coral, FL M65-99 01:23:45.79 13:29 450
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8 RON O’BRIEN -, US M65-99 01:24:28.81 13:36 622

9 JIM KNIESLY Dayton, OH M65-99 01:54:35.46 18:27 257
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